STATE OF THE ART DRIVERS
CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGY
AUDIOPHILE MEASURE
DANISH DESIGN EXCELLENCE
FAITHFUL REPRODUCTION
DVD & DIGITAL READY
INDEPENDENTLY TESTED (SSS)
PEERLESS SPEAKERS MADE IN DENMARK

OEM - PURCHASE IN BULK AND SAVE!
Peerless speakers will be supplied individually packaged when ordered using the
Peerless order CODE. Or...
Order in BULK and save!:
Peerless speakers arrive in Australia packaged in cartons.
If you are a speaker constructor, we recommend you take advantage of the cost
savings when ordering BULK Carton quantities. Prices below are per box. Higher
discounts are available for larger quantities. Please enquire
Use the bulk order CODEs below when ordering speakers by the carton, AND SAVE!
BULK - Prices are per carton
Order ONE to receive a box with the Quantity listed.
Code Speaker per box of
PB811435 Tweeter 50mm $ 10
PB811582 Tweeter 80mm $ 10
PB811827 Tweeter 100mm $ 6
PB812978 Tweeter 100mm TV $ 6
PB811647 Tweeter 100mm Horn $ 8
PB810653 Tweeter 105mm HDS $ 8
PB821615 Midrange 120mm $ 12
PB831974 Mid/Woof 145mm TV $ 10
PB850488 Mid/Woof 145mm Cast $ 12
PB850528 Mid/Woof 145mm Cast TV $ 12
PB831916 Mid/Woof 175mm $ 8
PB831975 Mid/Woof 175mm TV $ 8
PB850122 Mid/Woof 175mm Cast $ 8
PB850467 Mid/Woof 175mm Phase $ 8
PB830491 Woofer 175mm XLS $ 6
PB850136 Woofer 210mm $ 6
PB850490 Woofer 210mm Cast $ 6
PB850146 Woofer 250mm CSX $ 6
PB831857 Woofer 300mm Poly $ 4
SUBWOOFER AMPLIFIERS
Self contained, high power amplifiers for making an active subwoofer enclosure. Simply cut a hole, connect the
speaker internally, and start bothering your neighbors! Drives one 4W (or an 8W) or two 8W-parallel subwoofers